
ANSELMI FABRIZIO 0
ANTONIOLLI GRAZIOSO 5 5
BALESTRI GIOVANNI 3 13 16
BERTOZZI ATTILIO 7 7
BIANCONI STEFANO 15 17 20 17 69
BRUCCOLERI AUGUSTO 9 9
BRUNO GIOVANNI MARIA 5 5 7 1 18
CABUKOVA' TATIANA  11 11
CAPOGROSSO PAOLO 7 15 22
CERIMONIA MASSIMILIANO 0
CIMICHELLA  STEFANO 1 1
CORRADINI PATRIZIO 20 20 17 5 62
D'ANNIBALE EZIO 3 3
DE SANTIS LUIGI 7 7
DONFRANCESCO FRANCO 1 1
DONFRANCESCO LUCA 13 13
DUBINI LODOVICO 0
FALSAPERNA NICOLO' 0
GAUDENZI GERMANO 7 5 12
GIORGIO ANTONIO 0
GIUSTINIANI ISACCO G. 7 7
INSOGNA RANIERO 15 13 15 43
IPPOLITI EMANUELA 5 5
LANCI FRANCESCO 11 20 15 15 61
LUZZI VALERIO 0
MAUTI STEFANO 5 5
MARTELLA GIULIANO 13 13
MARTINI MASSIMO 13 13
MONACO ALESSANDRO 9 9
PALOMBI ANNA RITA 7 7
PALUMBO PIETRO 0
PAOLILLO LUCIANO 3 3
POZZILLI GIULIANO 17 20 37
POZZILLI MAURO 15 15
PASTORI FABIO 0
PERSIA DANIELA 9 9
RIGHETTI JADER 1 20 9 30
ROSSI FABRIZIO 11 13 9 33
ROSSI GIOVANNI FRANCO 3 1 4
RUBEN  FRANCO 0
SAMPAOLESI GABRIELE 11 11 11 33
SCUCCIMARRA FRANCESCA 20 20
SERAFINI ANTONELLO 0
SERAFINI DANILO 17 17 34
SASSAROLI ALBERTO 9 9
VICARI MARCO 1 13 17 9 3 11 3 57
VITALE ANTONELLO 0
ZAPPIA MAURO 0
BIANCONI STEFANO 20 20 20 17 77
BERTOZZI ATTILIO 0
CERIMONIA MASSIMILIANO 0
CORRADINI PATRIZIO 20 20
DI PRETE GABRIELE 0
GIORGIO ANTONIO 0
INSOGNA RANIERO 20 17 15 52
LANCI FRANCESCO 13 17 17 15 62
MARTELLA GIULIANO 15 15
MONACO ALESSANDRO 9 9
PACE GIORGIO 0
PALUMBO PIETRO 0
PASTORI FABIO 0
POZZILLI GIULIANO 11 20 31
RIGHETTI JADER 20 20
RUBEN FRANCO 0
SASSAROLI ALBERTO 0
SCUCCIMARRA FRANCESCA 17 17
SERAFINI DANILO 17 17 34
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Classifica campionato ANMG 2020
per tappe
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